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Governor

Interests Declaration Date

Relationship Type

Ms Nicole Akong
Ms Nicole Akong
Ms Nicole Akong
Ms Nicole Akong
Ms Nicole Akong
Mr Keir Bass

Ms Niki Clemenger

Mr Richard Cole

Mr Stephen Cooper
Mr Stephen Cooper

Mr Edward Davie
Mr Edward Davie
Ms Kirsty Hunter
Ms Kirsty Hunter
Ms Kirsty Hunter
Ms Kirsty Hunter
Mr Russell Hunter
Mr Russell Hunter
Mr Russell Hunter
Mr Russell Hunter
Mr Russell Hunter

Ms lzabela Luczak-Wisniewska
Ms lzabela Luczak-Wisniewska

Mr Tim Martin
Mr Tim Martin

Ms Rosalind Millam
Ms Rosalind Millam

Ms Jessie Nicholas

27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
10/01/2024
07/09/2023
10/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023

**Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **
**Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **

11/09/2023
11/09/2023
13/09/2023

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
None

Personal
Business
Business
Business
Personal
Business
Business
Business
Personal
Personal
Personal
Business
Business
Personal
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
None
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Governor

Interests Declaration Date

Relationship Type

Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie
Ms Carrie Ross

Ms Carrie Ross

13/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023

Business
Personal
Personal
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
None

Personal
Business
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Governor Interests Declaration Date Interest Type

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Director

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Director

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Employer

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Proprietor

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Proprietor

Mr Keir Bass 10/01/2024 Employer

Ms Niki Clemenger 07/09/2023 Other conflict

Mr Richard Cole 10/09/2023 None

Mr Stephen Cooper 25/09/2023 Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Mr Stephen Cooper 25/09/2023 Employer

Mr Edward Davie 16/09/2023 Employer

Mr Edward Davie 16/09/2023 Proprietor

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 Director

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 Employer

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 Proprietor

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Business involvement with the school

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Director

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Employer

Ms lzabela Luczak-Wisniewska 10/09/2023 Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Ms lzabela Luczak-Wisniewska 10/09/2023 Employer

Mr Tim Martin
Mr Tim Martin

Ms Rosalind Millam
Ms Rosalind Millam

Ms Jessie Nicholas

**Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **
**Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **

11/09/2023
11/09/2023
13/09/2023

Employer
Proprietor
Employer
Proprietor
None
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Governor

Interests Declaration Date

Interest Type

Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie
Ms Carrie Ross

Ms Carrie Ross

13/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023

Charity Trustee

Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Charity Trustee

Director

Employer

Proprietor

Proprietor

None

Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Employer
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Governor Interests Declaration Date Details

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Akong London Ltd

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 | Can Make It Ltd

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Akong London Ltd

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 Akong London Ltd

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023 | Can Make It Ltd

Mr Keir Bass 10/01/2024 Sky

Ms Niki Clemenger 07/09/2023 Yoga teacher at Lambeth Active Gyms
Mr Richard Cole 10/09/2023

Mr Stephen Cooper 25/09/2023 Governor

Mr Stephen Cooper 25/09/2023 Improvement and Development Agency
Mr Edward Davie 16/09/2023 Centre for Mental Health

Mr Edward Davie 16/09/2023 Edward Davie Consulting

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 Not specified

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 The Creativity Clinic

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 The Creativity Clinic

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023 The Creativity Clinic

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Chair of London Met University

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 City of London Councillor

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Directorship/Trusteeship at HP Inc
Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Outvertising, C/O Lee and Thompson
Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023 Clear Channel International

Ms lzabela Luczak-Wisniewska 10/09/2023 Teacher at Oak Lodge School

Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska 10/09/2023 Oak Lodge School, Balham

Mr Tim Martin
Mr Tim Martin

Ms Rosalind Millam
Ms Rosalind Millam

Ms Jessie Nicholas

**Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **
**Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **

11/09/2023
11/09/2023
13/09/2023

University of the Arts London

Design and Research (Consultancy Services)
Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Trust

Rosalind Millam - Freelance Trainer
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Governor

Interests Declaration Date

Details

Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Natasha Preville
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie
Ms Carrie Ross

Ms Carrie Ross

13/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023

Mabomboh Education Project - supporting primary school for underprivileged children in Mabomt
Enterprise Advisor/Consultant

Vice Chair at Cranmer Primary School

Association of Panel Members(AoPM)

Parkour UK (NGB)

Preville Consultancy/Ascension Agency

The Ascension Agency

The Preville Consultancy

CAMHS Practitioner
London Borough Tower Hamlets - CAMHS
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Governor Interests Declaration Date Date Ceased
Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023

Ms Nicole Akong 27/09/2023

Mr Keir Bass 10/01/2024

Ms Niki Clemenger 07/09/2023

Mr Richard Cole 10/09/2023

Mr Stephen Cooper 25/09/2023

Mr Stephen Cooper 25/09/2023

Mr Edward Davie 16/09/2023

Mr Edward Davie 16/09/2023

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023

Ms Kirsty Hunter 23/11/2023

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023

Mr Russell Hunter 10/09/2023

Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska 10/09/2023

Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska 10/09/2023

Mr Tim Martin **Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **
Mr Tim Martin **Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **
Ms Rosalind Millam 11/09/2023

Ms Rosalind Millam 11/09/2023

Ms Jessie Nicholas 13/09/2023
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Governor Interests Declaration Date Date Ceased
Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker 13/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Natasha Preville 11/09/2023
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie 07/09/2023
Ms Carrie Ross 07/09/2023

Ms Carrie Ross 07/09/2023



