RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Relationship Type
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Business
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Business
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Business
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Business
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Business
Mr Keir Bass	10/01/2024	Business
Ms Niki Clemenger	07/09/2023	Business
Mr Richard Cole	10/09/2023	None
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	Personal
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	Business
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	Business
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	Business
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Personal
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Business
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Business
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Business
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Personal
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Personal
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Personal
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Business
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Business
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	Personal
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	Business
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	Business
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	Business
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	Business
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	Business
Ms Jessie Nicholas	13/09/2023	None

RecordCount: 40 rows

Interests Declaration Date	Relationship Type
13/09/2023	Business
11/09/2023	Personal
11/09/2023	Personal
11/09/2023	Business
07/09/2023	None
07/09/2023	Personal
07/09/2023	Business
	13/09/2023 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 07/09/2023 07/09/2023

RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Interest Type
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Director
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Director
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Employer
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Proprietor
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Proprietor
Mr Keir Bass	10/01/2024	Employer
Ms Niki Clemenger	07/09/2023	Other conflict
Mr Richard Cole	10/09/2023	None
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	Employer
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	Employer
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	Proprietor
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Director
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Employer
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Proprietor
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Business involvement with the school
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Director
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Employer
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	Employer
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	Employer
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	Proprietor
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	Employer Employer
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	Proprietor
Ms Jessie Nicholas	13/09/2023	None

RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Interest Type	
Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker	13/09/2023	Charity Trustee	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Charity Trustee	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Director	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Employer	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Proprietor	
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Proprietor	
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie	07/09/2023	None	
Ms Carrie Ross	07/09/2023	Governor, Trustee, Member or supplier to another school	
Ms Carrie Ross	07/09/2023	Employer	

RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Details
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Akong London Ltd
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	I Can Make It Ltd
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Akong London Ltd
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	Akong London Ltd
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	I Can Make It Ltd
Mr Keir Bass	10/01/2024	Sky
Ms Niki Clemenger	07/09/2023	Yoga teacher at Lambeth Active Gyms
Mr Richard Cole	10/09/2023	
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	Governor
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	Improvement and Development Agency
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	Centre for Mental Health
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	Edward Davie Consulting
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	Not specified
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	The Creativity Clinic
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	The Creativity Clinic
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	The Creativity Clinic
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Chair of London Met University
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	City of London Councillor
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Directorship/Trusteeship at HP Inc
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Outvertising, C/O Lee and Thompson
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	Clear Channel International
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	Teacher at Oak Lodge School
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	Oak Lodge School, Balham
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	University of the Arts London
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	Design and Research (Consultancy Services)
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Trust
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	Rosalind Millam - Freelance Trainer
Ms Jessie Nicholas	13/09/2023	

RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Details
Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker	13/09/2023	Mabomboh Education Project - supporting primary school for underprivileged children in Mabomb
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Enterprise Advisor/Consultant
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Vice Chair at Cranmer Primary School
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Association of Panel Members (AoPM)
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Parkour UK (NGB)
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	Preville Consultancy/Ascension Agency
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	The Ascension Agency
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	The Preville Consultancy
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie	07/09/2023	
Ms Carrie Ross	07/09/2023	CAMHS Practitioner
Ms Carrie Ross	07/09/2023	London Borough Tower Hamlets - CAMHS

RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Date Ceased
Ms Nicole Akong	27/09/2023	
Mr Keir Bass	10/01/2024	
Ms Niki Clemenger	07/09/2023	
Mr Richard Cole	10/09/2023	
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	
Mr Stephen Cooper	25/09/2023	
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	
Mr Edward Davie	16/09/2023	
Ms Kirsty Hunter	23/11/2023	
Mr Russell Hunter	10/09/2023	
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	
Ms Izabela Luczak-Wisniewska	10/09/2023	
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	
Mr Tim Martin	** Prior Year: 19/09/2022 **	
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	
Ms Rosalind Millam	11/09/2023	
Ms Jessie Nicholas	13/09/2023	

RecordCount: 40 rows

Governor	Interests Declaration Date	Date Ceased
Mr Ivan O'Brien-Coker	13/09/2023	_
Ms Natasha Preville	11/09/2023	
Ms Sharlyn Ritchie	07/09/2023	
Ms Carrie Ross	07/09/2023	
Ms Carrie Ross	07/09/2023	